 V1.3 06/22· Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 7
PURSOS® SHP V3 Flood Light-Premium
Datasheet
Benefits
Supporting HDTV broadcasting standard
 — Flicker free
 — Choice of CRI 70, CRI 80, CRI 90

©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 5 of 7
PURSOS® SHP V3 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Led Light Engine
Short Text Power CCT CRI Material EAN40
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427850055 4062172240543
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427860055 4062172240550
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427870055 4062172240567
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427880055 4062172240574
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427890055 4062172240581
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427900055 4062172240598
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427910055 4062172240604
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427920055 4062172240611
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427930055 4062172240628
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427940055 4062172240635
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 UNB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 90 AM430740055 4062172244251
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 NB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 90 AM430750055 4062172244268
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 MB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 90 AM430760055 4062172244275
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 UWB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 90 AM430770055 4062172244282
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 90 AM430780055 4062172244299
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427950055 4062172240642
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427960055 4062172240659
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427970055 4062172240666
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427980055 4062172240673
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427990055 4062172240680
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM428000055 4062172240697
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM428010055 4062172240703
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM428020055 4062172240710
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM428030055 4062172240727
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM428040055 4062172240734
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 90 AM430790055 4062172244305
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 NB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 90 AM430800055 4062172244312
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 MB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 90 AM430810055 4062172244329
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 90 AM430820055 4062172244336
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 90 AM430830055 4062172244343
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 70 AM428050055 4062172240741
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 70 AM428060055 4062172240758
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 70 AM428070055 4062172240765
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 70 AM428080055 4062172240772
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 70 AM428090055 4062172240789
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 80 AM428100055 4062172240796
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 80 AM428110055 4062172240802
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 80 AM428120055 4062172240819
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700 80 AM428130055 4062172240826

©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 6 of 7
PURSOS® SHP V3 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN40
PSS SHP V3 CABLE 2CORE 1METER VS20 OSRAM AM428290055 4062172242011
PSS SHP V3 CABLE 5CORE 1METER VS20 OSRAM AM428300055 4062172242028
PSS SHP V3 VISOR 1000W ACC VS4 OSRAM AM428310055 4062172242035
PSS SHP V3 VISOR 1500W ACC VS4 OSRAM AM428320055 4062172242042
Led Light Engine
Short Text Power CCT CRI Material EAN40
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 70 AM428180055 4062172240871
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 70 AM428190055 4062172240888
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 80 AM428200055 4062172240895
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 80 AM428210055 4062172240901
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 80 AM428220055 4062172240918
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 80 AM428230055 4062172240925
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 80 AM428240055 4062172240932
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 90 AM430890055 4062172244404
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 NB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 90 AM430900055 4062172244411
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 MB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 90 AM430910055 4062172244428
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 90 AM430920055 4062172244435
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1500 5700 90 AM430930055 4062172244442
Gear Box
Short Text Power Control Material EAN40
PSS SHP V3 P 800W GEARBOX DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 ON-OFF/DMX AM428250055 4062172241977
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W GEARBOX DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 ON-OFF/DMX AM428260055 4062172241984
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W GEARBOX DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 ON-OFF/DMX AM428270055 4062172241991
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W GEARBOX DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 ON-OFF/DMX AM428280055 4062172242004
PSS SHP V3 P 800W GEARBOX DIM VS1  OSRAM 800 ON-OFF/0-10V/PWM AM442160055 4062172262033
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W GEARBOX DIM VS1 OSRAM 1000 ON-OFF/0-10V/PWM AM442170055 4062172262040
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W GEARBOX DIM VS1 OSRAM 1200 ON-OFF/0-10V/PWM AM442180055 4062172262057
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W GEARBOX DIM VS1 OSRAM 1500 ON-OFF/0-10V/PWM AM442190055 4062172262064